AMS 200
Goniophotometer for small to
medium-sized lamps and modules
\\ 2 AMS 200
01 \\  Compact measurement solution at
an attractive price
Key features at a glance
y   CIE Type A goniometer for small to medium-sized

Instrument Systems is constantly striving to develop and improve its products. Technical changes, errors or printing mistakes do not justify claims for damages. In all other cases,
our terms and conditions shall apply.
11 \\  Ordering information
Order number Description
AMS200-100 Two-axis goniometer, Type A with angle measurement system and separate stage switch panel
AMS200-110 Two-axis goniometer, Type A with angle measurement system with integral rack for 19” slots
AMS200-130 Two-axes goniometer, with angular measurement system, integrated rack and separate control rack 33 height units
for 19” slide in units.
AMS200-300 Optional 115 VAC power supply
AMS200-320 Remote control for AMS 200
AMS-210 Relay option, two independently controlled switch contacts for controlling lab lighting and warning lamps, etc., switching
capacity 230 VAC / 6 A each
AMS-220 Acoustic warning signal in the event of movement of the goniometer
AMS-480 PWM generator